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Paul Barry Griffiths

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul Barry Griffiths
Postcode

Date of birth June 1958

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ALCESTER SPECSAVERS LIMITED
STRATFORD-UPON-AVON
SPECSAVERS HEARCARE LIMITED
STRATFORD UPON AVON TOWN
MANAGEMENT PARTNERSHIP
COMPANY
STRATFORD-UPON-AVON
SPECSAVERS LIMITED
STRATFORD-UPON-AVON
VISIONPLUS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
11207234
08458533

04925008

03111747

03111738

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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FBDO

905994889

905994889

British

App. Date

App. Date
21/05/2018
17/10/2013

30/01/2007

01/08/1998

01/08/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
05/12/2023
30/06/2021

20/10/2010

30/06/2021

30/06/2021

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director



