Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Paul Barry Griffiths 905994889

## **Director Information**

TitleMrHonoursFBDONamePaul Barry GriffithsNumber905994889

Postcode

Date of birth June 1958 Nationality British

Total current 0

**VISIONPLUS LIMITED** 

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position  $N/A^*$  List of Previous Directorships

**Address** 

Company Name ALCESTER SPECSAVERS LIMITED STRATFORD-UPON-AVON	Number 11207234 08458533	Company Status Active - Accounts Filed Active - Accounts Filed	21/05/2018	Res. Date 05/12/2023 30/06/2021	Position Director Director
SPECSAVERS HEARCARE LIMITED STRATFORD UPON AVON TOWN MANAGEMENT PARTNERSHIP	04925008	Company is dissolved	,,	20/10/2010	
COMPANY STRATFORD-UPON-AVON SPECSAVERS LIMITED	03111747	Active - Accounts Filed	01/08/1998	30/06/2021	Director
STRATFORD-UPON-AVON	03111738	Active - Accounts Filed	01/08/1998	30/06/2021	Director